
Division Day Date Start Visitor Home Field Umpire Umpire Team
AA Wednesday 4/7/2021 5:30 PM Scrappers Storm 2 Woodrum Emeralds

AAA Wednesday 4/7/2021 7:30 PM Red Wings Yard Goats 2 Tipton Yankees

AAA Wednesday 4/7/2021 7:30 PM Bulls Knights 3 Longoni Dodgers

AA Thursday 4/8/2021 5:15 PM Hot Rods Timber Rattlers 3 Barnes Rays

AAA Friday 4/9/2021 7:30 PM MuckDogs Yard Goats 2 Horn Storm

AA Saturday 4/10/2021 12:30 PM Timber Rattlers Scrappers 2 Maxfield Yard Goats

AA Saturday 4/10/2021 12:30 PM Storm Hot Rods 3 Acosta Rockies

AAA Saturday 4/10/2021 10:30 AM Knights MuckDogs 2 M. Valenzuela Braves

AAA Saturday 4/10/2021 10:30 AM Bulls Red Wings 3 Ramirez Orioles

AA Monday 4/12/2021 5:15 PM Hot Rods Scrappers 2 Van Sant Knights/Grizzlies

AA Monday 4/12/2021 5:15 PM Timber Rattlers Storm 4 Sapp Bulls

AAA Tuesday 4/13/2021 7:30 PM Red Wings Knights 2 Babers Hot Rods/Pirates

AAA Wednesday 4/14/2021 7:30 PM Yard Goats Bulls 2 McLaughlin Scrappers

AA Saturday 4/17/2021 12:30 PM Storm Scrappers 4 Brunner Dodgers

AA Saturday 4/17/2021 12:30 PM Timber Rattlers Hot Rods 2 DeGraeve Cannon Ballers

AAA Saturday 4/17/2021 10:30 AM Knights Yard Goats 2 Moreno Padres

AAA Saturday 4/17/2021 10:30 AM Red Wings MuckDogs 3 Lohrenz A's

AA Tuesday 4/20/2021 5:15 PM Hot Rods Storm 2 O'kimosh Timber Rattlers

AAA Tuesday 4/20/2021 7:30 PM Bulls MuckDogs 2 Musgrove Red Wings

AAA Wednesday 4/21/2021 7:30 PM Red Wings Yard Goats 2 Van Sant Knights/Grizzlies

AA Thursday 4/22/2021 5:15 PM Scrappers Timber Rattlers 3 Babers Hot Rods/Pirates

AAA Friday 4/23/2021 5:15 PM Bulls Knights 3 Tipton Yankees

AA Saturday 4/24/2021 12:30 PM Storm Hot Rods 2 Holberg Yankees

AA Saturday 4/24/2021 12:30 PM Scrappers Timber Rattlers 4 Norville Red Sox

AAA Saturday 4/24/2021 10:30 AM Knights MuckDogs 2 Longoni Dodgers

AAA Saturday 4/24/2021 10:30 AM Yard Goats Red Wings 3 Ramirez Orioles

AAA Monday 4/26/2021 5:15 PM MuckDogs Yard Goats 3 Lohrenz A's/Trash Pandas

AA Tuesday 4/27/2021 5:15 PM Scrappers Hot Rods 1 Horn Storm

AAA Tuesday 4/27/2021 7:30 PM Bulls Red Wings 2 O'Kimosh Timber Rattlers

AAA Wednesday 4/28/2021 7:30 PM Yard Goats Knights 2 McLaughlin Scrappers

AA Thursday 4/29/2021 5:15 PM Storm Timber Rattlers 2 McLaughlin Scrappers

AAA Thursday 4/29/2021 7:30 PM MuckDogs Red Wings 4 Maxfield Yard Goats

AA Saturday 5/1/2021 12:30 PM Storm Scrappers 2 Dupre Muck Dogs

AA Saturday 5/1/2021 12:30 PM Timber Rattlers Hot Rods 4 Musgrove Red Wings

AAA Saturday 5/1/2021 10:30 AM Bulls Yard Goats 2 Moreno Padres

AA Monday 5/3/2021 5:15 PM Hot Rods Storm 3 Sapp Bulls

AA Monday 5/3/2021 5:15 PM Scrappers Timber Rattlers 4 C. Valenzuela Dash

AAA Tuesday 5/4/2021 7:30 PM Red Wings Knights 2 M. Valenzuela Braves

AAA Tuesday 5/4/2021 7:30 PM MuckDogs Bulls 3 Horn Storm

AAA Thursday 5/6/2021 5:15 PM Knights Bulls 3 Dupre Muck Dogs

AAA Thursday 5/6/2021 5:15 PM Yard Goats MuckDogs 2 Linkous Bulls

AA Saturday 5/8/2021 12:30 PM Scrappers Hot Rods 2 Maxfield Yard Goats

AA Saturday 5/8/2021 12:30 PM Timber Rattlers Storm 3 Baldwin Astros

AAA Saturday 5/8/2021 10:30 AM Knights MuckDogs 2 Tipton Yankees

AAA Saturday 5/8/2021 10:30 AM Red Wings Bulls 3 Longoni Dodgers

AA Monday 5/10/2021 5:15 PM Storm Scrappers 3 Magnuson Rivercats

AA Monday 5/10/2021 5:15 PM Hot Rods Timber Rattlers 4 Nichols Grasshoppers

AAA Monday 5/10/2021 7:30 PM Yard Goats Knights 2 Moreno Padres
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AAA Monday 5/10/2021 7:30 PM MuckDogs Red Wings 3 M. Valenzuela Braves

AAA Wednesday 5/12/2021 7:30 PM Yard Goats Bulls 2 Ramirez Orioles

AA Thursday 5/13/2021 5:15 PM Hot Rods Scrappers 2 Sapp Bulls

AA Thursday 5/13/2021 5:15 PM Timber Rattlers Storm 4 Dupre Muck Dogs

AAA Thursday 5/13/2021 7:30 PM Knights Red Wings 2 O'Kimosh Timber Rattlers

AAA Friday 5/14/2021 5:15 PM MuckDogs Bulls 2 Musgrove Red Wings


